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Start Date End Date Event Description School Year

Mon, Aug 12, 2024 Upper School | First Day of Practice for Fall Athletic Teams 2024 - 2025

Mon, Aug 12, 2024 Tue, Aug 13, 2024 NSCD | New Faculty Orientation 2024 - 2025

Wed, Aug 14, 2024 NSCD | All Faculty Return to Campus 2024 - 2025

Mon, Aug 19, 2024 Tue, Aug 20, 2024 Middle & Upper School | New Student and Family Orientations 2024 - 2025

Mon, Aug 19, 2024 Fri, Aug 23, 2024 Lower School | Intake Conferences 2024 - 2025

Wed, Aug 21, 2024 Middle School | First Day of School 2024 - 2025

Wed, Aug 21, 2024 Upper School | First Day of School 2024 - 2025

Mon, Aug 26, 2024 Lower School | First (1/2) Day of School 2024 - 2025

Tue, Aug 27, 2024 Lower School | First (full) Day of School 2024 - 2025

Mon, Sep 2, 2024 NSCD | No School - Labor Day 2024 - 2025

Wed, Sep 18, 2024 NSCD | Early Dismissal for Students (1:20 p.m.) 2024 - 2025

Fri, Sep 27, 2024 Sat, Sep 28, 2024 NSCD | Homecoming Weekend 2024 - 2025

Thu, Oct 3, 2024 NSCD | No School - Rosh Hashanah 2024 - 2025

Wed, Oct 23, 2024 NSCD | Noon Dismissal - Parent-Teacher Conferences 2024 - 2025

Thu, Oct 24, 2024 Fri, Oct 25, 2024 NSCD | No School - Parent-Teacher Conferences 2024 - 2025

Mon, Nov 4, 2024 Fri, Nov 8, 2024 Upper School | Interim Week 2024 - 2025

Wed, Nov 13, 2024 NSCD | Early Dismissal for Students (1:20 p.m.) 2024 - 2025

Fri, Nov 15, 2024 Middle School | End of Trimester One 2024 - 2025

Mon, Nov 25, 2024 Fri, Nov 29, 2024 NSCD | No School - Thanksgiving Break 2024 - 2025

Fri, Dec 20, 2024 Upper School | End of US Semester 1 2024 - 2025

Fri, Dec 20, 2024 NSCD | Last Day (Full Day) of Classes Before Winter Break 2024 - 2025

Mon, Dec 23, 2024 Fri, Jan 3, 2025 NSCD | No School - Winter Break 2024 - 2025

Fri, Jan 10, 2025 Lower School | No School - Faculty Work Day 2024 - 2025

Mon, Jan 20, 2025 NSCD | No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day 2024 - 2025

Mon, Feb 10, 2025 Thu, Feb 13, 2025 Middle School | Student-Led Parent-Advisor/Advisee Conferences 2024 - 2025

Fri, Feb 14, 2025 NSCD | No School - Faculty/Staff In-Service 2024 - 2025

Mon, Feb 17, 2025 NSCD | No School - Presidents Day 2024 - 2025

Thu, Feb 20, 2025 Middle School | End of Trimester Two 2024 - 2025

Thu, Feb 27, 2025 Fri, Feb 28, 2025 Lower School | No School - Parent-Teacher Conferences 2024 - 2025

Mon, Mar 17, 2025 Fri, Mar 28, 2025 NSCD | No School - Spring Break 2024 - 2025

Mon, Mar 31, 2025 NSCD | No School - Eid al Fitr 2024 - 2025

Fri, Apr 18, 2025 NSCD | No School - Good Friday 2024 - 2025

Mon, Apr 21, 2025 Fri, Apr 25, 2025 Middle School | Community Engagement Week 2024 - 2025

Wed, Apr 30, 2025 NSCD | Early Dismissal for Students (1:20 p.m.) 2024 - 2025

Mon, May 26, 2025 NSCD | No School - Memorial Day 2024 - 2025

Tues, June 3, 2025 Middle & Upper School | Last Day of School 2024 - 2025

Wed, Jun 4, 2025 Lower School | Last Day of School (noon dismissal) 2024 - 2025

Wed, Jun 4, 2025 Middle School | Eighth Grade Promotion 2024 - 2025

Fri, Jun 6, 2025 NSCD | Graduation 2024 - 2025

Thu, Jun 19, 2025 NSCD | Offices Closed—Juneteenth 2024 - 2025

Fri, Jul 4, 2025 NSCD | Offices Closed—Independence Day 2024 - 2025


